
4 Prova Regionale Esordienti A e B

26/01/2013 ‐ 4 prova esordienti A B

400 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti A ‐ Serie
 
1) MAZZARI LUCA GIANCARLO 2001 Genova Nuoto 04'44.20
2) GANCITANO STEFANO 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 04'45.10
3) CEVASCO FRANCESCO 2001 Rapallo Nuoto 04'48.00
4) DI PIETRO FILIPPO 2001 Genova Nuoto 04'50.20
5) FORNELLI LORENZO 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 04'51.20
6) OREMPI MARIO 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 04'51.40
7) COSTOLI ALESSANDRO 2001 Andrea Doria 04'54.90
8) RAGGIO GIOVANNI 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 04'55.80
9) COSTOLI GABRIELE 2001 Andrea Doria 05'00.40
10) DE PASCALE MATTEO 2001 Sportiva Sturla 05'00.50
11) MESTURINI ALESSANDRO 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 05'03.00
12) AMICABILE PIETRO 2002 Sportiva Sturla 05'04.60
13) FERRANDO DIEGO 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 05'04.70
) RAZZETTI ENRICO 2001 asd Lavagna 90 05'04.70
15) COTTO LUCA 2001 Rapallo Nuoto 05'04.80
16) TRAVERSO NICCOLO' 2001 Sportiva Sturla 05'05.30
17) VAGGE MAURO 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 05'08.00
18) LOVATI MARCO 2001 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 05'08.60
19) CACCIAMANI DIEGO 2001 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 05'10.30
20) FERRANDO LORENZO 2001 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 05'12.90
21) CHIERICONI PIETRO 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 05'13.30
22) TRAVERSO PIETRO 2002 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 05'14.00
23) PIZZONIA ZOINA ALESSIO 2001 Chiavari Nuoto 05'14.50
24) BENCIVENNI PARIDE 2002 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 05'15.70
25) CASO FEDERICO 2001 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 05'15.80
26) MARAGLIANO MICHELE 2002 Sportiva Sturla 05'16.30
27) VOLPE GIUSEPPE 2002 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 05'16.90
28) VERDOIA ANDREA SILVIO 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 05'17.00
29) SALEMI MATTEO 2001 Andrea Doria 05'17.20
30) MAGAZZU' FEDERICO 2002 Genova Nuoto 05'18.20
31) CEDRO LEONARDO 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 05'18.60
32) MORICONI FILIPPO 2002 Andrea Doria 05'18.90
33) TURSILLI MICHELE 2002 Crocera Stadium ssd 05'20.40
34) BOSSI MATTEO 2001 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 05'21.80
) OLIVERI FEDERICO 2002 Crocera Stadium ssd 05'21.80
36) BARTOLINO MATTEO 2001 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 05'22.30
37) VIOLANTE FILIPPO 2001 Genova Nuoto 05'23.00
38) PETROSINO EDOARDO 2002 Genova Nuoto 05'24.50
39) ALESSIO NICOLO' 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 05'24.90
40) DIACOMANOLI MICHELE 2002 Genova Nuoto 05'25.40
41) ALCIATI FRANCESCO 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 05'26.20
42) ZUCCHINETTI CARLO 2002 Andrea Doria 05'27.30
43) RITTORE GIORGIO 2001 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 05'28.20



44) HARDONK GIACOMO 2001 Andrea Doria 05'30.10
45) GARAVENTA ANDREA 2002 Genova Nuoto 05'30.30
46) BESSONE TOMMASO 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 05'34.60
47) PARMA MIRKO 2002 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 05'37.00
48) STURLA MATTEO 2001 Chiavari Nuoto 05'37.50
49) DONATI SEBASTIANO 2001 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 05'38.00
50) OMERO LORENZO 2002 Sportiva Sturla 05'39.60
51) SILLA FEDERICO 2001 Genova Nuoto 05'45.50
52) TONETTI GIORGIO 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 05'46.40
53) TONELLI DIEGO 2002 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 05'46.70
54) CARPANESI GABRIELE 2001 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 05'47.20
55) BIANCU SIMONE 2002 Genova Nuoto 05'47.40
56) LAURIA SIMONE 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 05'48.40
57) GROSSO SERGIO 2001 Andrea Doria 05'48.70
58) SACCO CHRISTIAN 2002 Genova Nuoto 05'48.90
59) VILLA THOMAS 2001 Sportiva Sturla 05'49.60
60) CARRO GIOVANNI 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 05'54.50
61) GIORGETTI MATTEO 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 05'58.30
62) GUELFI FABIO 2002 Genova Nuoto 06'01.90
63) COLAMOREA FILIPPO 2001 Centro Nuoto Sestri 06'02.70
64) DUFOUR EMANUELE 2001 Sportiva Sturla 06'07.30
65) ANSELMO MATTEO 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'07.60
66) TONDINA AGOSTINO 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'09.00
67) DELL'ANNO MATTIA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'13.40
68) GALLO FEDERICO 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'17.80
69) CARLUCCI GIULIO 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'20.50
70) RICCIARDI ANDREA 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 06'30.00
71) SERINELLI JACOPO 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'35.90
72) MUSOLINO RICCARDO 2002 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 06'39.80

400 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti A ‐ Serie
 
1) SOLE LUCREZIA 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'48.90
2) ARCUDI SARA 2002 Crocera Stadium ssd 04'54.20
3) BERRO MARIAM 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 05'01.20
4) GIOVINAZZO FRANCESCA 2002 Sportiva Sturla 05'02.90
5) GRAPPIOLO GIORGIA 2002 Crocera Stadium ssd 05'05.70
6) ALLARA FEDERICA 2003 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 05'07.50
7) CARIDI LUCIA 2002 Sportiva Sturla 05'12.90
8) PAPI GRETA 2002 asd Lavagna 90 05'13.10
9) DE ANGELIS VANESSA 2002 on Sport Sestri Levante 05'14.70
10) DANOVARO ALICE 2002 Crocera Stadium ssd 05'15.30
11) LAVIOSA CAMILLA 2002 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 05'15.40
12) GAMBINO BEATRICE 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 05'15.50
13) SIMICICH CAMILLA 2003 Genova Nuoto 05'17.30
14) FILADELLI ANNA 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 05'20.60
15) SCALETTI GIULIA 2002 Andrea Doria 05'21.60
) TUBERTINI SARA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 05'21.60
17) MURENA GIULIA 2002 Genova Nuoto 05'23.00
18) CAVALLI ILARIA 2003 Genova Nuoto 05'24.60



19) MENCHINI IRIS 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 05'25.30
20) CAPRILE GLORIA 2003 Genova Nuoto 05'25.40
21) GIUSTINI SOFIA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 05'26.20
22) BRANDI MARTA 2002 Genova Nuoto 05'26.80
) COZZANI GINEVRA 2002 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 05'26.80
24) BROGI LUCREZIA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 05'28.40
25) SOFFIOTTO CHIARA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 05'32.00
26) ROSSETTI GIULIA 2002 Genova Nuoto 05'32.40
27) SIRONI SOFIA 2003 Aragno Rivarolesi 05'33.40
28) MODAFFARI FRANCESCA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 05'35.00
29) SCAVONE CORINNE 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 05'37.10
30) BARONE CHIARA 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 05'37.90
31) GRECO CHIARA 2002 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 05'38.60
32) PAPARELLA SILVIA 2002 Genova Nuoto 05'39.00
33) BERSELLI EMMA CHIARA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 05'40.30
34) MUTTINI SILVIA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 05'40.70
) RAVASCHIO IRENE 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 05'40.70
36) NERI DANIA 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 05'40.80
37) GHIBELLINI GIOVANNA 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 05'43.70
38) RATTO MARTINA 2002 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 05'43.80
39) ARDINGHI VIRGINIA 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 05'44.40
40) CAMPI ELENA 2002 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 05'45.80
41) TERENZONI SARA 2003 Genova Nuoto 05'46.40
42) PIAZZA ELISA 2003 Genova Nuoto 05'46.70
43) GAZZO SOFIA 2003 Genova Nuoto 05'47.30
44) AMADE' MAYA 2003 Genova Nuoto 05'50.50
45) CHITUC ALEXANDRA 2002 Genova Nuoto 05'51.10
46) CAPIZZI MATILDE 2003 Andrea Doria 05'52.90
47) BERLENGHI ALICE 2002 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 05'56.20
48) IACOVINO PAOLA 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 05'56.70
) TASSISTRO FEDERICA 2003 Genova Nuoto 05'56.70
50) BIASIN AURORA 2002 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 06'01.10
51) PETRETI GIULIA 2003 Andrea Doria 06'01.30
52) VISCONTI SOFIA 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 06'02.30
53) BERTINO BEATRICE 2003 Genova Nuoto 06'03.40
54) DELOGU FRANCESCA 2002 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 06'03.70
55) BALZI GIULIA 2002 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 06'08.00
56) LAMBERTI ELORA 2002 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 06'10.70
57) GROSSO GIULIA 2003 Sportiva Sturla 06'13.90
58) FILIPPI GAIA 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 06'14.00
59) STIZZI DARIA 2003 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 06'15.40
60) FRIZZOTTI SARA 2003 Chiavari Nuoto 06'15.60
61) PEDEMONTE SIMONA 2002 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 06'16.80
62) AGNELLI MATILDE 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 06'19.90
63) NERI FRANCESCA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'20.70
64) GUALCO EMILIA 2002 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 06'25.40
65) NICORA SERENA 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 06'25.70
66) CONTA MARTA 2003 Genova Nuoto 06'25.80
67) BARGELLINI FRANCESCA 2003 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 06'32.10
68) BELGRADO LARA 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 06'54.40



100 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) AMALFITANO MARTINA 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'26.30
2) FONTANA ESTER 2004 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'30.40
3) CUZZUPE' ILARIA 2004 Genova Nuoto 01'32.00
4) TURANO EMMA 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'33.60
5) RAIMONDO CAROLA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'33.80
6) GARIPOLI SARA 2004 Sportiva Sturla 01'33.90
7) CIPRIANI MADDALENA 2004 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 01'34.00
8) TARANTINO GRETA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'34.40
9) ANGILETTA ANGELICA 2004 Andrea Doria 01'36.70
10) SODANO BEATRICE 2004 Genova Nuoto 01'38.60
11) MUZATSINDA SARA 2004 Andrea Doria 01'38.90
12) RAUGEI GINEVRA 2005 Sportiva Sturla 01'39.10
13) BALZI GIADA 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'39.50
14) MASIA MICHELA 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'39.60
15) CAPPANERA GRETA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'40.80
16) RAVASCHIO ELENA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'41.20
17) BONADIO LUCREZIA 2004 Andrea Doria 01'42.10
18) DIBIASE FABIOLA 2004 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 01'43.10
19) GENTILE BEATRICE 2004 Andrea Doria 01'43.20
20) PILIA GIULIA 2005 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 01'43.80
21) LATTA GIULIA 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'44.70
22) DELFINO MATILDE 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'45.10
23) ARTEAGA MELANIE 2004 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'45.30
24) ALESCIO ANNA 2005 Genova Nuoto 01'45.50
25) CONSIGLIO VIRGINIA 2005 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'45.80
26) PESENTI MARTINA 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'45.90
27) STURLA SARA 2005 Chiavari Nuoto 01'46.00
28) BOCCATO ASIA 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'46.60
29) ZHANG FEIRAN 2004 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'46.80
30) RAINERO GIULIA 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 01'46.90
31) EL BARAKA SORAYA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'48.80
32) GUARISCO MARTINA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'49.60
33) PESCE GRETA 2004 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 01'49.80
34) GRILLO ALICE 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'50.20
35) GELAINI MARTINA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'50.40
36) LETTIERI GIORGIA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'50.70
37) SHTETO GRETA 2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'51.30
38) PEDEMONTE SILVIA 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'51.50
39) PIOTTI DOMITILLA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'53.10
40) BOZZOLO GIORGIA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'53.60
41) CELIBERTI RACHELE 2004 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'54.00
42) PALERMO ANITA GIULIA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'54.20
) TREVIA MARTINA 2005 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'54.20
44) GHIGLIONE SOFIA 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'54.30
45) GENTILE GRETA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'55.20
46) DIVULSI GIORGIA 2005 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 01'55.30
47) DAMICO SOFIA 2005 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 01'55.90



48) LOMBARDO GIULIA 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'56.10
49) AMORETTI ANGELICA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'56.40
50) MELA ELEONORA 2005 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'57.30
51) LENZI SERENA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'57.50
) TIBERTI BEATRICE 2004 asd Lavagna 90 01'57.50
53) FRANCESCHINI RACHELE 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'58.00
54) FOLLEGOT LETIZIA 2005 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'58.20
55) SACCHI VANESSA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'01.10
56) NAPOLI ARIANNA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'02.60
57) BARDELLA CAROLA 2005 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 02'03.60
58) FERRETTI EMMA 2005 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 02'04.70
59) ALESSIO GIULIA 2005 Crocera Stadium ssd 02'04.90
60) MONARI ARIANNA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 02'05.10
61) BESSONE LUDOVICA 2005 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 02'28.30
‐) PODESTA' MATILDE 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra  Ritirato

100 Rana Maschi Esordienti A ‐ Serie
 
1) FILADELLI ANDREA 2001 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'17.10
2) MAZZARI LUCA GIANCARLO 2001 Genova Nuoto 01'20.90
3) PIZZONIA ZOINA ALESSIO 2001 Chiavari Nuoto 01'24.40
) VIOLANTE FILIPPO 2001 Genova Nuoto 01'24.40
5) DESIRELLO GIACOMO 2001 Andrea Doria 01'25.30
6) GHILLINO GIANLUCA 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'26.00
7) BONADIO SAMUELE 2001 Andrea Doria 01'26.10
8) REBAUDO ALESSANDRO 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'26.50
9) CARPANESI GABRIELE 2001 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'27.20
10) VOLPE GIUSEPPE 2002 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 01'27.30
11) FERRARA MATTIA 2002 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'27.80
12) OTTONELLO PAOLO 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'28.00
13) SCIUTTO GIOVANNI 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'28.10
14) LOI NATAN 2001 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'28.70
15) TIROTTA CLAUDIO 2001 Centro Nuoto Sestri 01'28.90
16) TURSILLI MICHELE 2002 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'29.00
17) GARBARINO FEDERICO 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'29.30
18) DE PASCALE MATTEO 2001 Sportiva Sturla 01'29.40
19) AMICABILE PIETRO 2002 Sportiva Sturla 01'29.50
20) RAGGI LUCA 2001 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'30.00
21) ALCIATI FRANCESCO 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'30.90
) FERRARI LUDOVICO 2001 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'30.90
23) BOSSI MATTEO 2001 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'31.00
24) GANGANELLI ALESSANDRO 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'31.50
25) AICARDO JACOPO 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'31.60
) SALEMI MATTEO 2001 Andrea Doria 01'31.60
27) MURATORI ANDREA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'31.80
28) DURLI NICOLO' 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 01'32.00
29) CHIERICONI PIETRO 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'32.40
30) GAIONE FRANCESCO 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'33.90
31) ALESSIO NICOLO' 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'34.50
32) UCCHEDDU MARCO 2002 Andrea Doria 01'34.70



33) MAGNANI MATTEO 2002 Sportiva Sturla 01'34.80
34) PIETROCOLA DAVID 2002 Andrea Doria 01'36.00
35) D'AMBROSIO SIMONE 2002 Sportiva Sturla 01'36.10
) LAURIA SIMONE 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'36.10
37) SARACENI GIACOMO 2002 Andrea Doria 01'36.20
38) MAGGI EMANUELE 2002 Andrea Doria 01'37.00
39) STURLA MATTEO 2001 Chiavari Nuoto 01'37.20
40) ZANARDI DAVIDE 2002 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'37.70
41) QUERCINI LUCA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'38.00
42) PAINI YANNICK GABRIELE 2002 asd Lavagna 90 01'38.50
43) MARCHESE SIMONE 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'38.80
44) BIANCU SIMONE 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'39.00
) TONETTI GIORGIO 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'39.00
46) ROMANIELLO LUDOVICO 2002 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'39.20
47) TONELLI DIEGO 2002 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'39.90
48) GARAVENTA ANDREA 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'40.00
49) PORETTA LORENZO 2001 Centro Nuoto Sestri 01'40.20
50) MARINO EDOARDO 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'40.40
51) CELA KELVIN 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'40.70
52) FERREIRA PIETRO 2001 asd Lavagna 90 01'41.50
53) MARZIO FEDERICO 2001 Centro Nuoto Sestri 01'42.90
54) VENTURA MATTEO 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'43.80
55) CAFARCHIA GIACOMO 2001 Centro Nuoto Sestri 01'45.70
56) ALOUI HAKIM 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'45.90
57) BAFICO LORIS 2002 on Sport Sestri Levante 01'46.10
58) TATA MATTEO 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'46.20
59) NOVARINI FRANCESCO 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'46.60
60) FIORE GIORGIO 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 01'46.70
61) ROBELLO CRISTOFORO 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'47.00
62) ANSELMO MATTEO 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'47.60
) MAZZONI ALBERTO 2002 Sportiva Sturla 01'47.60
64) GROSSO SERGIO 2001 Andrea Doria 01'47.90
) TONDINA AGOSTINO 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'47.90
66) CASELLA LEONARDO 2001 Sportiva Sturla 01'49.40
67) COLAMOREA FILIPPO 2001 Centro Nuoto Sestri 01'52.40
68) MARTINEZ DANIELE 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'57.30
69) MILLERI LORENZO 2002 Sportiva Sturla 01'57.50
70) RICCIARDI ANDREA 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'00.80

100 Rana Femmine Esordienti A ‐ Serie
 
1) CANOVA MARTINA 2002 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'19.60
2) UBERTELLI MATILDA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'23.40
3) BERRO MARIAM 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'24.00
4) BRANDI MARTA 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'24.30
5) ALCARAS GAIA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'24.80
6) CAVALLI ILARIA 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'26.80
7) ROSOLEN LUDOVICA 2002 asd Lavagna 90 01'26.90
8) VITTA ALESSIA 2002 Sportiva Sturla 01'28.10
9) PAPARELLA SILVIA 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'29.10



10) GUARDONE ANNA LAURA 2002 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'29.30
11) SACCUCCI AURORA 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'32.00
) TIMOSSI CAROLINA 2003 Sportiva Sturla 01'32.00
13) TUBERTINI SARA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'32.10
14) GASPERINI CECILIA 2003 Sportiva Sturla 01'32.30
15) ARDINGHI VIRGINIA 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'32.60
) CHIOZZI GIULIA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'32.60
17) GAZZO SOFIA 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'32.80
) LEVERONE SOFIA 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 01'32.80
19) BERLENGHI ALICE 2002 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'33.30
20) FADDA SOFIA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'33.40
21) MEDA GISELLA 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'33.70
22) BARRELLA CAMILLA 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'34.00
) BODRATO LUCIA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'34.00
) PODESTA' ANITA 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'34.00
25) GROSSO CATERINA 2003 on Sport Sestri Levante 01'34.80
26) BACIGALUPO GINEVRA CATERINA 2003 asd Lavagna 90 01'34.90
27) NICORA SERENA 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'35.50
28) SCAVONE CORINNE 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'35.60
29) CEPOLLINA ANNA 2002 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'35.70
30) HUGON GIULIA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'35.80
31) GABRIELI MATILDE 2003 Andrea Doria 01'36.00
) RICCI ANNA 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'36.00
33) AMBROSINO SARA 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'36.20
) CARDI REBECCA 2002 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'36.20
35) LENCINAS ALESSANDRA 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'37.00
36) NERI CARLOTTA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'37.60
37) PANFILI MATILDE 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'37.90
38) GIRIBALDI ELENA 2003 asd Lavagna 90 01'38.20
39) CHITUC ALEXANDRA 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'38.90
40) MANNI ELEONORA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'39.00
41) RAVASCHIO IRENE 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'39.50
42) ALESSIO MARTINA 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'40.60
43) FARAGUNA GAIA 2003 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'41.50
) PELLEGRINO GIADA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'41.50
45) NORERO VALENTINA 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'42.10
46) GRECO CHIARA 2002 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'42.50
) MODAFFARI FRANCESCA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'42.50
48) LOMBARDO GIADA 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'42.60
49) BIASIN AURORA 2002 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'42.70
50) BARGELLINI FRANCESCA 2003 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'43.40
51) DAMONTE ALESSANDRA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'43.70
52) ODESCALCHI GIORGIA 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'43.90
53) GUZZO FRANCESCA MARIA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'44.40
) SANNA ALICE 2003 asd Lavagna 90 01'44.40
55) BALZI GIULIA 2002 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'44.60
) GANDUS BENEDETTA 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'44.60
57) NERI FRANCESCA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'44.80
58) FRONTI MATILDE 2003 asd Lavagna 90 01'45.40
59) PANARESE MARGHERITA 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'45.70



) TONDINA ANNA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'45.70
61) FASCE SONIA 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'46.10
62) PAPPALARDO MAYA 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'46.70
63) GIORDANO GRETA 2003 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'46.90
64) POGGIANTI SARA 2003 on Sport Sestri Levante 01'47.70
65) VIGNALI ILARIA 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'47.90
66) BECCHI CHIARA MARIA 2003 Andrea Doria 01'48.10
67) CESARI ALESSIA 2003 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'48.80
68) CASARINI GIULIA 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 01'49.10
) NOVARA SARA 2002 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'49.10
70) CONTA MARTA 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'49.40
71) SAVONA GIULIA 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'51.30
72) BERLINGIERI CAMILLA 2003 Andrea Doria 01'51.50
73) GENOVESE ELENA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sestri 01'53.10
74) BELGRADO LARA 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'53.60
) GHILLINO GIORGIA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'53.60
76) PESCE FEDERICA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sestri 01'54.10
77) CASULLI LISA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'54.80
78) DE GENNARO MAJA 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'55.10
79) RAGNI AURORA ANDREA 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'55.30
80) GARNERO SIRYA 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'56.30
81) CASCINO LUDOVICA 2003 on Sport Sestri Levante 01'58.10
82) MARTINELLI AGNESE 2003 asd Lavagna 90 01'59.20
83) RICCIARDI GAIA 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 02'04.80
84) BO GIULIA 2003 on Sport Sestri Levante 02'09.70

100 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) GHISELLI MATTEO 2003 Chiavari Nuoto 01'19.70
2) CUCCU ALBERTO 2003 Andrea Doria 01'21.30
3) PUGLIARO LORENZO 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'23.00
4) VALERIANI EDOARDO 2003 Chiavari Nuoto 01'25.40
5) BIGNONE WILLIAM 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'25.70
6) ARMENIA MATTEO 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'26.80
7) MORCHIO DAVIDE 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'27.40
8) PERAZZO NICOLO' 2003 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'28.10
9) SBISA' UMBERTO 2003 Andrea Doria 01'28.40
10) RINALDI FILIPPO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'29.20
11) BARILE MATTEO 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'29.40
12) MAUCERI FEDERICO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'30.40
13) RATTO STEFANO 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'30.70
14) GIACHETTA PIETRO 2004 Andrea Doria 01'31.10
15) PINCIONE MATTIA 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'31.20
16) BUCCOLA SIMONE 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'31.40
) FENU JACOPO 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'31.40
18) PESCE RICCARDO 2003 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 01'32.00
19) IESTER DAVIDE 2004 Andrea Doria 01'32.40
20) FOSSATI PIETRO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'32.80
21) APPIANO GIACOMO 2003 Andrea Doria 01'33.20
22) BERTA RICCARDO 2003 Centro Nuoto Sestri 01'33.50



23) DURLI GABRIELE 2004 Chiavari Nuoto 01'34.20
24) BUSSOLO ANDREA 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'34.70
25) VIMERCATI MATTEO 2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'35.00
26) CAPUTO MATTEO 2003 Sportiva Sturla 01'35.10
27) VULLO DANIELE 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'35.30
28) MANGIANTE PIETRO 2003 asd Lavagna 90 01'35.40
29) MACCAGNO LORENZO 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'36.00
30) MARON LUCA 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'36.70
31) LICINI LUCA 2003 Andrea Doria 01'37.00
) ROTA GABRIELE 2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'37.00
33) ROLLA MATTEO 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'37.40
34) PUGLIARO MARCO 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'38.00
35) AZZINI ROBERTO 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 01'38.20
36) COSTA FRANCESCO 2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'38.30
37) GARUTI GIOVANNI 2003 Andrea Doria 01'38.50
38) MANGIANTE CARLO 2004 asd Lavagna 90 01'38.70
39) DE ANGELIS MIRKO 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'38.80
40) CONTI VALENTINO 2003 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'38.90
41) ROBERTO RICCARDO 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'39.90
42) SAMBUCCO PIETRO 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 01'40.00
43) MANTERO GIORGIO FRANCESCO 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'40.80
44) BONELLO MANUEL 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'41.30
) TERENZIO EMILIANO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'41.30
46) ZACCAGNO SAMUELE 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'41.60
47) DAMONTE FRANCESCO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'42.20
48) LAZZARI EDOARDO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'42.30
49) MARGONE TOMMASO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'42.40
) MARTINELLI LUCA 2004 Genova Nuoto 01'42.40
51) GNECCO GIANMARIA 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 01'42.50
52) MARZORATI STEFANO ELIA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'42.70
53) SEMPLICINI DIEGO 2003 Chiavari Nuoto 01'43.30
54) MORELLO MARCO 2004 asd Lavagna 90 01'44.30
55) BOSCARINI ALESSANDRO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'45.60
56) AGOSTONI GIONATA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'45.80
57) MASSEROTTI ANDREA 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'46.40
58) SISTI ALESSIO 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'46.60
59) KAMBERI ENTON 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 01'46.70
60) SANCIO EDOARDO 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'46.80
61) TACCHINI PIETRO 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 01'47.30
62) TELAKU AURON 2004 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'47.40
63) MARAGLIANO ROBERTO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'47.70
64) SIMI DE BURGIS NICOLO' 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'48.10
65) CASTIGLIANO MARCO 2004 Sportiva Sturla 01'48.40
66) BERLINGIERI FEDERICO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'48.50
67) ARTJON KAZAZI 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 01'48.80
68) VLLHAU DAVIDE 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'49.00
69) BIGGI EDOARDO 2003 Andrea Doria 01'50.00
70) SANSONE CARMINE 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'50.50
71) CEDRO FRANCESCO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'50.60
72) BOLOGNA ALESSANDRO 2003 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'50.70



73) RICCIARDI NICCOLÊ 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'51.00
74) MANIS LUCA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'51.70
75) CACCIAMANI RUBEN 2004 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'51.80
76) CONTA GIACOMO 2004 Genova Nuoto 01'51.90
77) VERDOIA EDOARDO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'52.10
78) CIAMPINI THOMAS 2004 Genova Nuoto 01'52.40
79) ZUNCHEDDU ACH 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'52.80
80) COLOMBO SEBASTIANO 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'53.10
81) BATTAGLINO TOMMASO 2003 Sportiva Sturla 01'53.30
82) FERRARO WALTER 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'54.70
83) TARAMASCO NICOLA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'55.50
84) CURTI MATTEO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'55.90
85) CAMPEGGIO LUDOVICO 2003 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'56.70
86) SCLAVO MIRKO 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'58.30
87) LANDI MARCO 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'58.60
88) RIGA JACOPO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'59.20
89) CORELLI DAVIDE 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'00.40
90) BORDO GABRIELE 2003 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'01.40
91) GARBARINO LUCA 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 02'01.50
92) SAMANDI HASSEN 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 02'02.30
93) FERRARA LUCA 2004 Genova Nuoto 02'02.60
94) SANTONASTASO MARIO 2004 Genova Nuoto 02'04.00
95) NOVARINI DAVIDE 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 02'04.50
96) COLANGELO DANIELE 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 02'07.10
97) FANTI OMAR 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'15.60
98) MARZOLLA MATTEO 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 02'31.50
‐) NEGRELLO TOMMASO 2003 asd Lavagna 90  Squalif.
‐) OLIVEIRA JONATHAN 2003 Genova Nuoto  Squalif.

200 Dorso Maschi Esordienti A ‐ Serie
 
1) FILADELLI ANDREA 2001 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 02'26.50
2) FORNELLI LORENZO 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 02'28.60
3) REBAUDO ALESSANDRO 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 02'34.00
4) CEVASCO FRANCESCO 2001 Rapallo Nuoto 02'36.80
5) VINCIGUERRA MATTEO 2002 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 02'41.10
6) DIACOMANOLI MICHELE 2002 Genova Nuoto 02'41.70
7) ALESSANDRO MATTIA 2002 Crocera Stadium ssd 02'41.80
8) CACCIAMANI DIEGO 2001 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 02'45.10
9) MARAGLIANO MICHELE 2002 Sportiva Sturla 02'45.20
10) GANGANELLI ALESSANDRO 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria 02'45.90
11) GHILLINO GIANLUCA 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'47.00
12) MONTI BREINER 2002 Genova Nuoto 02'49.90
13) ROTA MARCO 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'50.50
14) OLIVERI FEDERICO 2002 Crocera Stadium ssd 02'51.10
15) VERDOIA ANDREA SILVIO 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 02'52.20
16) DAL CIN GABRIELE 2001 Aragno Rivarolesi 02'52.90
17) ANTONUCCI PIETRO 2001 on Sport Sestri Levante 02'53.40
18) RITTORE GIORGIO 2001 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 02'53.50
19) PARODI FRANCESCO 2002 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'53.90



20) MEJDI TAHA 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'55.00
) ROTA ANTONY 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'55.00
22) TELAKU ALUSH 2002 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'55.60
23) SCIUTTO GIOVANNI 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'55.80
24) FECI ELIA 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'56.10
25) SILLA FEDERICO 2001 Genova Nuoto 02'56.50
26) FERRARA MATTIA 2002 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 02'56.60
27) BESSONE TOMMASO 2001 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 02'56.80
28) TIROTTA CLAUDIO 2001 Centro Nuoto Sestri 02'57.60
29) FERRANDO DIEGO 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 02'58.70
30) MASCARDI MATTEO 2001 Andrea Doria 03'00.30
31) FIORE GIORGIO 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 03'00.50
32) GARBARINO FEDERICO 2002 Genova Nuoto 03'01.30
33) BERTON SIMONE 2001 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'02.30
) FERRARI LUCA 2001 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'02.30
35) LOI NATAN 2001 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'04.10
36) OMERO LORENZO 2002 Sportiva Sturla 03'04.40
37) GIORGETTI MATTEO 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'06.10
38) PAINI YANNICK GABRIELE 2002 asd Lavagna 90 03'06.70
39) NOVARINI FRANCESCO 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'06.90
40) AICARDO JACOPO 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'08.40
41) BARTOLINI ANDREA 2002 Sportiva Sturla 03'10.90
42) SACCO CHRISTIAN 2002 Genova Nuoto 03'12.20
43) GALLEANO MATTEO 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'13.80
44) DUFOUR EMANUELE 2001 Sportiva Sturla 03'14.20
) MAZZONI ALBERTO 2002 Sportiva Sturla 03'14.20
46) CASELLA LEONARDO 2001 Sportiva Sturla 03'17.30
47) SALVO SIMONE 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'18.60
48) BRUZZONE PIETRO 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'19.90
49) GALLO FEDERICO 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'20.10
50) ROBELLO CRISTOFORO 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'21.40
51) MARZIO FEDERICO 2001 Centro Nuoto Sestri 03'23.60
52) PORETTA LORENZO 2001 Centro Nuoto Sestri 03'25.80
53) AVANZINI SANTIAGO 2002 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'26.90
54) ZANARDI DAVIDE 2002 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'28.50
55) MARTINEZ DANIELE 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'31.90
56) ALOUI HAKIM 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'34.40
57) DELL'ANNO MATTIA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'35.70
58) BASSO MATTIA 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'35.90
59) MUSOLINO RICCARDO 2002 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'39.70
60) LANTERI ANDREA 2002 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'40.90
61) SERINELLI JACOPO 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'43.00
‐) CAVAGNOLA PIETRO 2002 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova  Squalif.

200 Dorso Femmine Esordienti A ‐ Serie
 
1) SOLE LUCREZIA 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'32.20
2) FRESIA MARTINA 2002 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 02'38.00
3) CANOVA MARTINA 2002 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 02'39.50
4) SIMICICH CAMILLA 2003 Genova Nuoto 02'39.70



5) DE ANGELIS VANESSA 2002 on Sport Sestri Levante 02'45.70
6) MENCHINI IRIS 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 02'47.50
7) GIUSTINI SOFIA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'48.40
8) DANOVARO ALICE 2002 Crocera Stadium ssd 02'49.40
9) ALLARA FEDERICA 2003 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'52.10
10) REBAGLIATI GIULIA 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'52.40
) TASSARA MARTA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 02'52.40
12) BODRATO LUCIA 2002 Andrea Doria 02'52.90
13) INCONTRI VALERIA 2002 Andrea Doria 02'53.40
14) LEVERONE SOFIA 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 02'53.50
15) GHIBELLINI GIOVANNA 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 02'53.70
16) ZUNINO ROSSELLA 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'54.60
17) TUCCI ALESSIA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 02'54.70
18) LENCINAS ALESSANDRA 2002 Nuoto Club Liguria 02'55.00
19) CALLERI ELEONORA 2003 Andrea Doria 02'56.00
20) MORESCO MATILDE 2002 Andrea Doria 02'56.10
21) HUGON CHIARA 2002 Andrea Doria 02'56.30
22) CASCONE ANNA 2003 Andrea Doria 02'56.40
23) PAPI GRETA 2002 asd Lavagna 90 02'56.80
24) DEVOTO MARGHERITA 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 02'56.90
25) BUCCI MATILDA 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 02'57.10
26) SACCUCCI AURORA 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'58.70
27) TASSISTRO FEDERICA 2003 Genova Nuoto 02'58.80
28) FADDA SOFIA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'01.40
29) ROSOLEN LUDOVICA 2002 asd Lavagna 90 03'02.00
30) NORERO VALENTINA 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'02.70
31) TERENZONI SARA 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'03.70
32) FRONTI MATILDE 2003 asd Lavagna 90 03'04.00
33) CASALI GIORGIA 2002 Andrea Doria 03'04.30
34) FERRARI ELISA 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 03'04.60
35) AMBROSINO SARA 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'05.40
36) GERACI REBECCA 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 03'06.00
37) COZZANI GINEVRA 2002 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'06.30
) IACOVINO PAOLA 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 03'06.30
39) GUAZZI ENRICA 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'06.60
40) CEPOLLINA ANNA 2002 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'06.80
41) GURRIERI GRETA 2003 Andrea Doria 03'06.90
42) SIRONI SOFIA 2003 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'07.40
43) RATTO MARTINA 2002 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'08.30
44) GUGLIOTTA ALESSANDRA 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'08.60
45) BUONERBA GIADA 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'09.00
46) PEDEMONTE SIMONA 2002 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'09.80
47) MOI RACHELE 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'10.10
48) BOZZANO MATILDE 2003 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'10.30
49) GIORDANO GRETA 2003 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'10.90
50) BERSELLI EMMA CHIARA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'11.10
51) PODESTA' ANITA 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'12.70
52) BECCHI CHIARA MARIA 2003 Andrea Doria 03'13.20
53) PANARESE MARGHERITA 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'14.20
54) GUALCO EMILIA 2002 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'14.70



55) ALESSIO MARTINA 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'14.80
56) GIRIBALDI ELENA 2003 asd Lavagna 90 03'15.00
57) BERLINGIERI CAMILLA 2003 Andrea Doria 03'16.30
) PIERRO MARTINA 2002 Genova Nuoto 03'16.30
59) PETANI INIS 2003 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 03'16.80
60) GROSSO GIULIA 2003 Sportiva Sturla 03'17.50
61) FASCE SONIA 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'18.20
62) GENOVESE ELENA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sestri 03'18.40
63) BERTINO BEATRICE 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'18.70
64) STIZZI DARIA 2003 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'19.00
65) PAPPALARDO MAYA 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'19.50
66) DELOGU FRANCESCA 2002 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'19.80
67) CHIOZZI GIULIA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'20.10
68) CAMPI ELENA 2002 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 03'20.40
) FARAGUNA GAIA 2003 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'20.40
70) LOMBARDO GIADA 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'21.10
71) AGNELLI MATILDE 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 03'21.30
72) LESS MARTINA 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'21.60
73) LAMBERTI ELORA 2002 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'23.50
74) VIGNALI ILARIA 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'28.50
75) ACCOTARDI GIORGIA 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'29.10
76) NOVARA SARA 2002 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'32.70
77) MARTINELLI AGNESE 2003 asd Lavagna 90 03'33.80
78) BIBITE BENEDETTA 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'36.90
79) GARNERO SIRYA 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'37.40
80) CASARINI GIULIA 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 03'40.00
81) PESCE FEDERICA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sestri 03'41.10
82) RAGNI AURORA ANDREA 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'42.50
83) RICCIARDI GAIA 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 04'25.80
‐) PELLEGRINO GIADA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano  Squalif.
‐) TACCHINI CHIARA 2003 Rapallo Nuoto  Squalif.

200 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) FONTANA ESTER 2004 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'43.50
2) BALZI GIADA 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'45.00
3) MASIA MICHELA 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 02'45.10
4) TURANO EMMA 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 02'47.70
5) CAPPANERA GRETA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 02'49.20
6) RAVASCHIO ELENA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'53.60
7) TARANTINO GRETA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'54.70
8) GAGGERO ERICA 2005 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'57.70
9) MUZATSINDA SARA 2004 Andrea Doria 02'57.80
10) CUZZUPE' ILARIA 2004 Genova Nuoto 02'58.20
11) BONADIO LUCREZIA 2004 Andrea Doria 03'00.80
12) DELFINO MATILDE 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'02.00
13) DE PECOL CHIARA 2004 Genova Nuoto 03'03.10
14) AMORETTI ANGELICA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'03.80
) CIPRIANI MADDALENA 2004 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 03'03.80
16) GUARISCO MARTINA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'04.00



17) CELIBERTI RACHELE 2004 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 03'05.10
18) LATTA GIULIA 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'05.50
) RAINERO GIULIA 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 03'05.50
20) VEZZOSO CLOE 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'07.00
21) PESENTI MARTINA 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'07.70
22) GENTILE BEATRICE 2004 Andrea Doria 03'08.10
23) PODESTA' MATILDE 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'08.40
24) FRANCESCHINI RACHELE 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'08.50
25) ARTEAGA MELANIE 2004 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'09.80
26) VASSALLO GIORGIA 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'10.50
27) RAUGEI GINEVRA 2005 Sportiva Sturla 03'10.60
28) LETTIERI GIORGIA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'11.30
29) GARIPOLI SARA 2004 Sportiva Sturla 03'12.10
30) GRILLO ALICE 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'15.40
31) GENTILE GRETA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'16.40
32) ZHANG FEIRAN 2004 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'17.10
33) PESCE GRETA 2004 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 03'18.90
34) IANNONE GIULIA 2005 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'19.00
35) CAMA CHIARA 2004 Sportiva Sturla 03'19.10
36) STURLA SARA 2005 Chiavari Nuoto 03'19.40
37) CONSIGLIO VIRGINIA 2005 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'19.80
38) PALERMO ANITA GIULIA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'20.20
39) GHIGLIONE SOFIA 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'20.30
40) ALESCIO ANNA 2005 Genova Nuoto 03'22.40
41) BALITO GIULIA 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'22.50
42) SACCHI VANESSA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'22.70
) SHTETO GRETA 2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'22.70
44) PIOTTI DOMITILLA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'22.80
45) REBOLLINI CAMILLA 2004 Genova Nuoto 03'23.30
46) EL BARAKA SORAYA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'23.80
47) DIBIASE FABIOLA 2004 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 03'24.20
48) BOCCATO ASIA 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'24.30
49) TORACCA ALESSIA 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'25.00
50) DIVULSI GIORGIA 2005 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 03'25.20
) LENZI SERENA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'25.20
52) LOI CARLA 2004 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 03'25.90
53) MONARI ARIANNA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'26.20
54) BOZZOLO GIORGIA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'26.40
) KUMMEL EVA 2005 Sportiva Sturla 03'26.40
56) FOLLEGOT LETIZIA 2005 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'27.10
57) VOLPONI MARIA CARLA 2005 asd Lavagna 90 03'27.20
58) TIBERTI BEATRICE 2004 asd Lavagna 90 03'27.30
59) POZZI MARTINA 2004 Sportiva Sturla 03'27.40
60) FERRETTI EMMA 2005 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 03'28.10
61) IERARDI SARA 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'28.20
62) GELAINI MARTINA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'29.30
63) ARBARELLO LUCREZIA 2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'29.60
) DONATI GIULIA 2005 asd Lavagna 90 03'29.60
) LOMBARDO GIULIA 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'29.60
66) ALESSIO GIULIA 2005 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'30.50



67) MURATORE SABRINA 2005 Centro Nuoto Sestri 03'30.70
68) CASTAGNINO VITTORIA 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'30.80
69) ALTIERI CHIARA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'30.90
70) PILIA GIULIA 2005 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 03'31.10
71) GRECO GIULIA 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'32.00
72) TOESCA FEDERICA 2005 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'32.60
) VOLPARA ALICE 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'32.60
74) CAVASSA BIANCA BENNI 2005 Sportiva Sturla 03'33.40
75) TREVIA MARTINA 2005 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'34.50
76) MELA ELEONORA 2005 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'34.80
77) SODANO BEATRICE 2004 Genova Nuoto 03'35.60
78) NAPOLI ARIANNA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'35.70
79) FASCE JOANNA 2005 Genova Nuoto 03'35.90
80) LANTERI GIULIA 2005 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'36.80
81) MACCIO FABIANA 2005 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'37.10
82) CALZETTA GIORGIA 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'39.00
) OTTONELLO MATILDE 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'39.00
84) ZUCCARINO CAMILLA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'41.20
85) PEDEMONTE SILVIA 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'41.70
86) BANELLA MATILDA 2005 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'42.10
87) DAMICO SOFIA 2005 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 03'43.70
88) PODESTA' IRENE 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'45.00
89) CASANOVA BIANCA 2005 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'46.70
90) ANDINA BEATRICE 2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'46.90
91) TERZOLO ELISA 2004 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'47.50
92) BIBITE BEATRICE 2005 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'48.10
93) BESSONE LUDOVICA 2005 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'50.20
94) COSTA LARA 2005 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'50.60
95) RONZANI NICOLE 2005 Genova Nuoto 03'51.00
96) MAZZARIOL EMMA 2004 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 03'51.30
97) COPPOLA VERONICA 2005 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 03'54.20
98) BARDELLA CAROLA 2005 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'56.70
99) ROSSI CAROLA 2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'57.10
100) CIFELLI ELISA 2005 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'58.60
101) ARRIGO ELENA 2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'59.10
102) ALBANESE FRANCESCA 2005 asd Lavagna 90 03'59.30
103) DONDO ASIA 2005 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'01.20
104) ARADO FRANCESCA 2005 Aragno Rivarolesi 04'01.60
105) DERIU ANNALISA 2005 Aragno Rivarolesi 04'02.50
106) KUMARASINGAM ASHVITHA 2004 Sportiva Sturla 04'03.30
107) FORTUNATO SOFIA 2005 Aragno Rivarolesi 04'04.60
108) CENA SILVIA 2004 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 04'06.70
109) STRIANO SARA 2005 Sportiva Sturla 04'10.70
110) NASTASE DENISA GIORGIANA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'12.00
111) RAIMONDI LAURA 2005 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 04'13.20
112) MONALDI ANGELICA 2005 Crocera Stadium ssd 04'15.00
113) OTTONELLO AMBRA 2005 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 04'15.50
114) RICCI CHIARA 2005 asd Lavagna 90 04'22.50
115) SORRENTINO CELESTE 2005 asd Lavagna 90 04'29.10
‐) ANGILETTA ANGELICA 2004 Andrea Doria  Squalif.



‐) BALLESTRA ALICE 2005 Nuoto Club Liguria  Squalif.
‐) CIPRO MAYA 2005 Aragno Rivarolesi  Squalif.

200 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) GHISELLI MATTEO 2003 Chiavari Nuoto 02'36.20
2) CUCCU ALBERTO 2003 Andrea Doria 02'37.90
3) NEGRELLO TOMMASO 2003 asd Lavagna 90 02'41.30
4) MAUCERI FEDERICO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 02'41.60
5) PESCE RICCARDO 2003 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 02'42.30
6) MANGIANTE PIETRO 2003 asd Lavagna 90 02'42.50
7) BONELLO MANUEL 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria 02'43.10
8) BIGNONE WILLIAM 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'43.40
9) VALERIANI EDOARDO 2003 Chiavari Nuoto 02'44.80
10) PINCIONE MATTIA 2003 Genova Nuoto 02'45.50
11) BARILE MATTEO 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 02'46.30
12) RATTO STEFANO 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'47.40
13) MACCAGNO LORENZO 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'47.70
14) PUGLIARO LORENZO 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'47.80
15) BUCCOLA SIMONE 2003 Genova Nuoto 02'48.70
16) MORCHIO DAVIDE 2003 Genova Nuoto 02'49.40
17) RINALDI FILIPPO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 02'49.50
18) ROTA GABRIELE 2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'50.40
19) FENU JACOPO 2003 Genova Nuoto 02'51.40
20) VULLO DANIELE 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 02'52.10
21) BUSSOLO ANDREA 2003 Genova Nuoto 02'52.90
22) BERTA RICCARDO 2003 Centro Nuoto Sestri 02'53.30
23) GNECCO GIANMARIA 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 02'53.40
24) BIGGI EDOARDO 2003 Andrea Doria 02'54.10
25) ARMENIA MATTEO 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 02'54.20
) DAMONTE FRANCESCO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'54.20
27) BERLINGIERI FEDERICO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 02'54.40
28) DI GIAMPAOLO FRANCESCO 2003 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 02'54.80
29) SBISA' UMBERTO 2003 Andrea Doria 02'55.00
30) ZACCAGNO SAMUELE 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 02'55.50
31) CONTI VALENTINO 2003 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'55.60
) ROBERTO RICCARDO 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 02'55.60
) ZUNINO LUCA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'55.60
34) LICINI LUCA 2003 Andrea Doria 02'55.90
35) OLIVEIRA JONATHAN 2003 Genova Nuoto 02'56.50
36) RICCIARDI NICCOLÊ 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 02'56.60
37) PUGLIARO MARCO 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'57.00
38) APPIANO GIACOMO 2003 Andrea Doria 02'57.30
) MARON LUCA 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 02'57.30
40) FOSSATI PIETRO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'57.70
41) CAPUTO MATTEO 2003 Sportiva Sturla 02'58.20
42) AZZINI ROBERTO 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 02'58.80
43) COLOMBO SEBASTIANO 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 02'58.90
44) MANTERO GIORGIO FRANCESCO 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'59.10
45) MAGGIOLO LUCA 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 02'59.80



) MARAGLIANO ROBERTO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 02'59.80
47) MANGIANTE CARLO 2004 asd Lavagna 90 03'00.10
48) MORELLO MARCO 2004 asd Lavagna 90 03'00.20
49) LAZZARI EDOARDO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'00.30
50) CEDRO FRANCESCO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'00.90
51) GIACHETTA PIETRO 2004 Andrea Doria 03'01.30
52) PERAZZO NICOLO' 2003 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'02.20
53) CURTI MATTEO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'03.20
54) DURLI GABRIELE 2004 Chiavari Nuoto 03'03.60
55) CARLUCCI MARCO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'03.90
) VIMERCATI MATTEO 2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'03.90
57) VITTORIA DANIELE 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'05.20
58) COSTA FRANCESCO 2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'05.60
) VERDOIA EDOARDO 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'05.60
60) TELAKU AURON 2004 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'05.80
61) TIRASSO SIMONE 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'06.40
62) GARUTI GIOVANNI 2003 Andrea Doria 03'07.00
) SAMBUCCO PIETRO 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 03'07.00
64) MOTTINELLI MARCO 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'08.10
65) BOSCARINI ALESSANDRO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'08.80
66) BOLOGNA ALESSANDRO 2003 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'09.30
67) CACCIAMANI RUBEN 2004 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 03'09.40
68) SIMI DE BURGIS NICOLO' 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'09.70
69) MARTELLI MASSIMILIANO 2003 Genova Nuoto 03'09.90
70) DE ANGELIS MIRKO 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'10.10
71) IESTER DAVIDE 2004 Andrea Doria 03'10.90
72) TACCHINI PIETRO 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 03'11.00
73) ZUNCHEDDU ACH 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'11.60
74) SERRAVALLE FABIO 2003 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'12.00
75) CASTIGLIANO MARCO 2004 Sportiva Sturla 03'12.30
76) CORELLI DAVIDE 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'12.40
) MASSEROTTI ANDREA 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'12.40
78) VIOLA PIETRO 2004 Sportiva Sturla 03'12.70
79) SISTI ALESSIO 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'12.80
80) MARTINELLI LUCA 2004 Genova Nuoto 03'13.50
81) CERIOLO SIMONE 2004 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'14.40
82) TARAMASCO NICOLA 2004 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'14.80
83) ROLLA MATTEO 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'14.90
84) DELITALA ANDREA 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'15.00
85) MARGONE TOMMASO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'15.30
86) PIREDDA MICHAEL 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'15.90
) SANTONASTASO MARIO 2004 Genova Nuoto 03'15.90
88) TERENZIO EMILIANO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'16.00
89) BATTAGLINO TOMMASO 2003 Sportiva Sturla 03'16.70
) CIPOLLONE DAVIDE 2003 Sportiva Sturla 03'16.70
91) ARTJON KAZAZI 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 03'17.00
92) VLLHAU DAVIDE 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'17.30
93) GHIO GIACOMO 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'17.40
94) DE ASTIS ANGELO 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'17.60
95) CAMPODONICO ALESSANDRO 2003 Chiavari Nuoto 03'18.40



96) FOGLIA JAVIER 2004 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 03'20.00
97) CAMPEGGIO LUDOVICO 2003 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'20.20
98) PAGLIUGHI GIACOMO 2003 Andrea Doria 03'20.30
99) FANTI OMAR 2004 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'20.40
100) TAGLIATI DAVIDE 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'21.00
101) LANDI MARCO 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'21.50
102) DELIA DANILO 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'22.10
103) SEMPLICINI DIEGO 2003 Chiavari Nuoto 03'22.20
104) BERTAGGIA FEDERICO 2004 asd Lavagna 90 03'23.40
105) AGOSTONI GIONATA 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'23.90
106) VALLE ROCCO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'24.00
107) SIRITO LUCA 2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'25.60
108) GARBARINO LUCA 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 03'26.10
109) FRANCHINI LORENZO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'26.50
110) RIGA JACOPO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'27.30
111) SANSONE CARMINE 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'27.40
112) SCLAVO MIRKO 2004 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'27.60
113) CALZA CLAUDIO 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'27.90
114) MARRE' DAVIDE 2004 Chiavari Nuoto 03'28.10
115) ISPULLA LEONARDO 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'28.20
116) ROCCA STEFANO 2004 Genova Nuoto 03'28.40
117) PESCE ANDREA 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'28.60
118) CIAMPINI THOMAS 2004 Genova Nuoto 03'28.80
119) CARISSIMI MARCO 2004 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'29.30
120) SAMANDI HASSEN 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 03'29.40
121) CHIODINI DENIS 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'29.50
122) TUCCI FABIO 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'30.10
123) CONTA GIACOMO 2004 Genova Nuoto 03'30.50
124) GUZZO EMANUELE 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'30.80
125) BOLLA ALESSANDRO 2004 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'30.90
126) MANIS LUCA 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'31.10
127) BASSO MATTIA 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'31.30
128) DE NEVI GABRIELE 2004 Genova Nuoto 03'31.40
129) NOVARINI DAVIDE 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'31.70
130) SANCIO EDOARDO 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'32.20
131) NEGRO NICOLO' GIUSEPPE 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'33.00
132) SALVATORI DANIELE 2003 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'33.10
133) DAMONTE LEONARDO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'33.80
134) BORDO GABRIELE 2003 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'34.60
135) GAGGERO MATTEO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'34.90
136) FERRARA LUCA 2004 Genova Nuoto 03'35.30
137) COLANGELO DANIELE 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 03'35.70
138) BARBERA PAOLO 2004 Genova Nuoto 03'35.90
139) MOSCHET DAVIDE 2003 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'36.90
140) CARINI MATTIA NUNZIO 2004 Genova Nuoto 03'38.80
141) PELTI LUCA 2004 asd Lavagna 90 03'39.80
142) DALMAZZI MATTEO 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'40.60
143) DAVILA ALBUJA MICHAEL BRIAN 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'41.10
144) DA SILVA BENZONI RAFAEL 2004 Sportiva Sturla 03'43.80
145) MASALA FILIPPO 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'44.80



146) CAVIGLIA MATTEO 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'45.50
147) TARIGO NICOLO' 2004 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'46.10
) VASSALLO ANDREA 2004 Sportiva Sturla 03'46.10
149) DESIDERIO LUCA 2004 asd Lavagna 90 03'47.00
150) ANTOLA MATTIA 2004 asd Lavagna 90 03'47.30
151) BRUZZONE FABRIZIO 2004 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'48.40
152) FERRARO WALTER 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'49.30
153) RIMO VALERIO 2004 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 03'51.90
154) MORA ANDREA 2004 Sportiva Sturla 03'59.40
155) COSTANTINO LORENZO 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd 03'59.70
156) MARZOLLA MATTEO 2004 Rapallo Nuoto 04'03.40
‐) GALLO MATTEO 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona  Ritirato
‐) GESSAGA MARCO 2004 Crocera Stadium ssd  Squalif.
‐) KAMBERI ENTON 2004 Rapallo Nuoto  Squalif.

100 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A ‐ Serie
 
1) GANCITANO STEFANO 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'05.40
2) DI PIETRO FILIPPO 2001 Genova Nuoto 01'10.00
3) COTTO LUCA 2001 Rapallo Nuoto 01'12.30
4) BONADIO SAMUELE 2001 Andrea Doria 01'12.90
5) COSTOLI ALESSANDRO 2001 Andrea Doria 01'14.00
) FERRANDO LORENZO 2001 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 01'14.00
7) TRAVERSO NICCOLO' 2001 Sportiva Sturla 01'15.00
8) TRAVERSO PIETRO 2002 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 01'15.20
9) ANTONUCCI PIETRO 2001 on Sport Sestri Levante 01'15.60
10) RAZZETTI ENRICO 2001 asd Lavagna 90 01'15.70
11) COSTOLI GABRIELE 2001 Andrea Doria 01'15.80
12) VINCIGUERRA MATTEO 2002 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'16.50
13) TELAKU ALUSH 2002 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'16.80
14) OREMPI MARIO 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'17.30
) RAGGIO GIOVANNI 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'17.30
16) ROTA MARCO 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'17.70
17) MESTURINI ALESSANDRO 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'18.40
18) LOVATI MARCO 2001 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'18.70
19) MAGAZZU' FEDERICO 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'19.00
20) DESIRELLO GIACOMO 2001 Andrea Doria 01'19.30
21) MURATORI ANDREA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'19.80
22) RAGGI LUCA 2001 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'19.90
23) VAGGE MAURO 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 01'20.10
24) DONATI SEBASTIANO 2001 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'20.30
25) PARODI FRANCESCO 2002 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'20.50
26) MAGGI EMANUELE 2002 Andrea Doria 01'20.90
27) PETROSINO EDOARDO 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'21.40
28) OTTONELLO PAOLO 2001 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'21.50
29) CASO FEDERICO 2001 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'21.70
30) BARTOLINO MATTEO 2001 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'22.10
31) DURLI NICOLO' 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 01'23.60
32) ZUCCHINETTI CARLO 2002 Andrea Doria 01'24.00
33) SARACENI GIACOMO 2002 Andrea Doria 01'24.20



34) FERRARI LUCA 2001 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'25.80
35) FECI ELIA 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'25.90
36) MORICONI FILIPPO 2002 Andrea Doria 01'26.20
) ROTA ANTONY 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'26.20
38) MONTI BREINER 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'26.70
39) MAGNANI MATTEO 2002 Sportiva Sturla 01'27.00
40) ROMANIELLO LUDOVICO 2002 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'27.60
41) MEJDI TAHA 2002 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'28.30
42) UCCHEDDU MARCO 2002 Andrea Doria 01'28.50
43) DAL CIN GABRIELE 2001 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'28.90
) MARCHESE SIMONE 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'28.90
45) SALVO SIMONE 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'29.20
46) D'AMBROSIO SIMONE 2002 Sportiva Sturla 01'29.40
47) CAFARCHIA GIACOMO 2001 Centro Nuoto Sestri 01'29.90
48) PIETROCOLA DAVID 2002 Andrea Doria 01'30.00
49) CEDRO LEONARDO 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'30.20
50) GUELFI FABIO 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'32.80
51) GAIONE FRANCESCO 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'35.60
52) BRUZZONE PIETRO 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'36.70
53) PARMA MIRKO 2002 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'38.00
) VENTURA MATTEO 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'38.00
55) AVANZINI SANTIAGO 2002 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'38.90
56) MARINO EDOARDO 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'39.40
57) GALLEANO MATTEO 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'42.30
58) BARTOLINI ANDREA 2002 Sportiva Sturla 01'43.70
59) CARRO GIOVANNI 2001 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'44.10
60) CELA KELVIN 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'46.80
61) TATA MATTEO 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'49.40
62) CAVAGNOLA PIETRO 2002 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 01'50.00
‐) HARDONK GIACOMO 2001 Andrea Doria  Squalif.
‐) QUERCINI LUCA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano  Squalif.

100 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A ‐ Serie
 
1) ALCARAS GAIA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'12.80
2) ARCUDI SARA 2002 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'13.00
3) GRAPPIOLO GIORGIA 2002 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'14.30
4) MURENA GIULIA 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'15.00
5) VITTA ALESSIA 2002 Sportiva Sturla 01'15.20
6) GIOVINAZZO FRANCESCA 2002 Sportiva Sturla 01'16.60
7) LAVIOSA CAMILLA 2002 Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 01'17.60
8) INCONTRI VALERIA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'18.60
9) GAMBINO BEATRICE 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'18.80
10) TUCCI ALESSIA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'20.40
11) CARIDI LUCIA 2002 Sportiva Sturla 01'20.50
12) FRESIA MARTINA 2002 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'20.60
13) GUARDONE ANNA LAURA 2002 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'21.00
14) SCALETTI GIULIA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'21.10
15) CALLERI ELEONORA 2003 Andrea Doria 01'21.40
16) CAPRILE GLORIA 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'22.90



17) HUGON CHIARA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'23.50
18) FILADELLI ANNA 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'23.90
19) NERI DANIA 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'24.10
20) REBAGLIATI GIULIA 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'24.40
21) PIAZZA ELISA 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'24.70
22) UBERTELLI MATILDA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'24.90
23) ROSSETTI GIULIA 2002 Genova Nuoto 01'25.90
24) LESS MARTINA 2003 Crocera Stadium ssd 01'26.00
25) TIMOSSI CAROLINA 2003 Sportiva Sturla 01'26.40
26) BACIGALUPO GINEVRA CATERINA 2003 asd Lavagna 90 01'27.70
) SOFFIOTTO CHIARA 2002 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'27.70
28) ZUNINO ROSSELLA 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'27.80
29) BUCCI MATILDA 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'28.10
30) PANFILI MATILDE 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'29.20
31) DE PASCALE CHIARA 2003 Sportiva Sturla 01'29.30
32) MUTTINI SILVIA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'29.70
33) CASCONE ANNA 2003 Andrea Doria 01'29.90
34) FERRARI ELISA 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'30.30
35) GUAZZI ENRICA 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'30.70
36) GASPERINI CECILIA 2003 Sportiva Sturla 01'30.80
) MEDA GISELLA 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'30.80
38) DEVOTO MARGHERITA 2002 Chiavari Nuoto 01'31.20
39) TASSARA MARTA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'31.50
40) CASALI GIORGIA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'32.60
41) NERI CARLOTTA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'32.80
42) MORESCO MATILDE 2002 Andrea Doria 01'33.10
43) MANNI ELEONORA 2002 Andrea Doria 01'33.70
44) BARRELLA CAMILLA 2003 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'34.50
45) BUONERBA GIADA 2003 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'34.70
46) RICCI ANNA 2003 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'35.60
47) AMADE' MAYA 2003 Genova Nuoto 01'35.80
48) FRIZZOTTI SARA 2003 Chiavari Nuoto 01'35.90
49) CAPIZZI MATILDE 2003 Andrea Doria 01'36.10
) GANDUS BENEDETTA 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'36.10
51) BARONE CHIARA 2003 Sportiva Lib Audax asd 01'37.20
52) GURRIERI GRETA 2003 Andrea Doria 01'37.30
) MOI RACHELE 2003 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'37.30
) TACCHINI CHIARA 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 01'37.30
55) CARDI REBECCA 2002 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'37.40
56) GERACI REBECCA 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'37.50
57) BROGI LUCREZIA 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 01'38.60
58) FILIPPI GAIA 2003 Rapallo Nuoto 01'41.30
59) BECCIO MARTINA 2002 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'42.50
60) GUGLIOTTA ALESSANDRA 2003 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'43.70
61) PETRETI GIULIA 2003 Andrea Doria 01'44.30
62) DE GENNARO MAJA 2003 Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 01'44.70
63) BOZZANO MATILDE 2003 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'44.90
) GUZZO FRANCESCA MARIA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'44.90
65) GHILLINO GIORGIA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'46.30
66) SANNA ALICE 2003 asd Lavagna 90 01'46.50



67) GABRIELI MATILDE 2003 Andrea Doria 01'48.40
68) DAMONTE ALESSANDRA 2003 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'49.00

4X50 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1)  Sportiva Lib Audax asd Sportiva Lib Audax asd 02'53.20
     1‐TU2‐FOLLEGOT LETIZIA  3‐MASIA MICHELA 
2)  Genova Nuoto Genova Nuoto 02'54.20
     1‐C 2‐DE PECOL CHIARA  3‐ALESCIO ANNA 
3)  Andrea Doria Andrea Doria 02'56.90
     1‐M2‐BONADIO LUCREZIA  3‐GENTILE BEATRICE 
4)  Nuotatori Rivarolesi Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'59.60
     1‐RA2‐GAGGERO ERICA  3‐LETTIERI GIORGIA 
5)  UISP Nuoto Valdimagra UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 03'03.00
     1‐BA2‐FRANCESCHINI RACHELE  3‐BOCCATO ASIA 
6)  Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova Fratellanza Nuoto ‐Genova 03'08.40
     1‐PI2‐PESCE GRETA  3‐DIBIASE FABIOLA 
7)  Crocera Stadium ssd Crocera Stadium ssd 03'12.60
     1‐CO2‐CAPPANERA GRETA  3‐STERPI SOFIA 
8)  Sportiva Sturla Sportiva Sturla 03'15.80
     1‐KU2‐CAVASSA BIANCA BENNI  3‐RAUGEI GINEVRA 
9)  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 03'16.40
     1‐CA2‐LOMBARDO GIULIA  3‐GRILLO ALICE 
10)  Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'16.80
     1‐G 2‐LENZI SERENA  3‐SACCHI VANESSA 
11)  Aragno Rivarolesi Aragno Rivarolesi 03'18.60
     1‐PE2‐VOLPARA ALICE  3‐VEZZOSO CLOE 
12)  Rari Nantes Imperia 57 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'19.30
     1‐TR2‐GENTILE GRETA  3‐PIOTTI DOMITILLA 
13)  Nuotatori Rivarolesi Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'34.70
     1‐G 2‐ZUCCARINO CAMILLA  3‐MACCIO FABIANA 
14)  Rari Nantes Imperia 57 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'36.10
     1‐M2‐BESSONE LUDOVICA  3‐BARDELLA CAROLA 
15)  Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 03'52.30
     1‐FE2‐LOI CARLA  3‐CELIBERTI RACHELE 
16)  Crocera Stadium ssd Crocera Stadium ssd 03'53.30
     1‐PA2‐ALESSIO GIULIA  3‐MONARI ARIANNA 

4X50 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1)  Genova Nuoto Genova Nuoto 02'37.60
     1‐FE2‐PINCIONE MATTIA  3‐MORCHIO DAVIDE 
2)  Chiavari Nuoto Chiavari Nuoto 02'39.00
     1‐G 2‐DURLI GABRIELE  3‐SEMPLICINI DIEGO 
3)  Andrea Doria Andrea Doria 02'41.30
     1‐SB2‐LICINI LUCA  3‐GIACHETTA PIETRO 
4)  Rari Nantes Arenzano Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'43.20
     1‐FO2‐ZUNINO LUCA  3‐BOSCARINI ALESSANDRO 
5)  Nuotatori Genovesi ssd Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 02'46.50
     1‐B 2‐LAZZARI EDOARDO  3‐MAUCERI FEDERICO 



6)  Amatori Nuoto Savona Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'51.10
     1‐PU2‐PUGLIARO MARCO  3‐ROTA GABRIELE 
7)  asd Lavagna 90 asd Lavagna 90 02'51.50
     1‐N 2‐MORELLO MARCO  3‐MANGIANTE CARLO 
8)  Genova Nuoto Genova Nuoto 02'52.10
     1‐B 2‐OLIVEIRA JONATHAN  3‐VITTORIA DANIELE 
9)  Andrea Doria Andrea Doria 02'52.40
     1‐G 2‐IESTER DAVIDE  3‐BIGGI EDOARDO 
10)  Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova Idea Sport ssd ‐ Genova 02'52.90
     1‐BA2‐CACCIAMANI RUBEN  3‐VULLO DANIELE 
11)  Sportiva Lib Audax asd Sportiva Lib Audax asd 02'54.10
     1‐ZA2‐DE ANGELIS MIRKO  3‐VLLHAU DAVIDE 
12)  UISP Nuoto Valdimagra UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'56.90
     1‐PE2‐CONTI VALENTINO  3‐BOLOGNA ALESSANDRO 
13)  Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'57.20
     1‐M2‐ZUNCHEDDU ACH  3‐AGOSTONI GIONATA 
14)  Rapallo Nuoto Rapallo Nuoto 02'59.00
     1‐G 2‐ARTJON KAZAZI  3‐TACCHINI PIETRO 
15)  Crocera Stadium ssd Crocera Stadium ssd 03'04.50
     1‐A 2‐MASSEROTTI ANDREA  3‐ROBERTO RICCARDO 
16)  Genova Nuoto Genova Nuoto 03'13.00
     1‐CO2‐FERRARA LUCA  3‐MARTELLI MASSIMILIANO 
17)  Rari Nantes Arenzano Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'23.30
     1‐CO2‐TERENZIO EMILIANO  3‐GAGGERO MATTEO 
18)  Nuotatori Rivarolesi Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'23.40
     1‐M2‐PIREDDA MICHAEL  3‐TUCCI FABIO 
19)  Crocera Stadium ssd Crocera Stadium ssd 03'30.20
     1‐M2‐LANDI MARCO  3‐NOVARINI DAVIDE 
20)  Rapallo Nuoto Rapallo Nuoto 03'30.80
     1‐SA2‐GARBARINO LUCA  3‐KAMBERI ENTON 
21)  Aragno Rivarolesi Aragno Rivarolesi 03'33.70
     1‐SE2‐DELIA DANILO  3‐SALVATORI DANIELE 
‐)  Sportiva Sturla Sportiva Sturla  Squalif.
     


